TA-UC-PD20-01-W
USB Type-C 20 W USB fast charger, white
20 W of power for your smartphone-
Type-C port for fast charging most smartphones-
Supports USB PowerDelivery (PD) fast charging protocol-
Features
20 W USB Type-C fast charger-
Supports PowerDelivery (PD) specification-
Intelligent over-current, over-voltage, short circuit and overheat
protection
-
Specifications
Input voltage: 100~240 V AC, up to 0.5 A
USB Type-C PD output: 5.0V / 3.0A, 9.0V / 2.22A,12.0V / 1.67A (Max. 20W)
Standby power consumption: <0.1 W
Average efficiency: >86.5 %
Efficiency at 25% load: >84.1 %
Efficiency at 100% load: >86.2 %
Output protection: short circuit, over-voltage, overcharge, overheat
Working temperature: < 40 °C
Dimensions: 42 mm x 27 mm x 79 mm
Net weight: 48 g
System requirements
iPhone fast charging is only supported on iPhone 8 or newer
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
96
0.078
9.91
45x80x120 mm
585x425x315 mm
CN
8716309133890
8504408390
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.